
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Will Be A Good RV Gil Galyean1 Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Ready Set Lope Shannon M Curl2 Debby Brehm $0.00
A Smooth Machine Michael R Davis3 Crystal Atteberry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Range Lady John R Thompson1 Flying D Enterprises LLC $0.00
Movin The Chains Andrea Kail2 Susan K Johns $0.00
Who Invited Oprah Lindsay Soderberg-Geiger3 Patricia A Walsh $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg1 Kristen/Charles Syburg $0.00
Megarageous Jeff D Burley2 Gary & Darcy Stricker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett1 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 50+ Western Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda Gress1 Lynda Gress $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin2 Laura L Irwin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Be My Best Madeline Wagoner1 Madeline Wagoner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing1 Kristin N Crumpton Mangosing $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

How About Later David Archer1 Ryan & Andrea Kail $0.00
Mouse N Around Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro2 Tommie Prichard $0.00
Ramblin Mann Bradley Ost3 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Made N The Shade Katie Green1 Natasha Blanchard $0.00
UF Rockin The House David Archer2 Carol L Thomsen $0.00
Colman Cleve Wells3 Linda Ball Sargent $0.00
Made By J Gil Galyean4 Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $0.00
Scoot Over Rusty Green5 Linda K Neece $0.00
Johnnie On The Spot Andrew Sharp6 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Momma Knows Best Andy Cochran7 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
VS Costar Kelly McDowall8 Elizabeth A Combs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock County Kid Maggie Grandquist1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Rewind And Repeat Gil Galyean2 Gary/Susan Dempze $0.00
A Good N Hot Machine David Archer3 Ernest Branson $0.00
Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown4 Klhde TTEE Ihde Fam Surv Trust $0.00
A Certain Amble Cleve Wells5 Jeff Sargent $0.00
Love It In The Dark Mike W Hawkins6 Jana Lee Olsen $0.00
Battabing Battaboom Andy Cochran7 Linda K Neece $0.00
OHK Goodbars Krymsun Adam Mathis8 Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin9 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock County Kid Alexandra Chavez1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard2 Natasha Blanchard $0.00
A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer3 Ernest Branson $0.00
Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde4 Klhde TTEE Ihde Fam Surv Trust $0.00
Whatilikeaboutyou Hillary D Roberts5 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Rewind And Repeat Jenna I Dempze6 Gary/Susan Dempze $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Pleasure

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Colman Linda Ball Sargent1 Linda Ball Sargent $0.00
Sleep Machine William W Cox2 William W Cox $0.00
Scoot Over Linda K Neece3 Linda K Neece $0.00
Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia Cosentino4 Bill and Cindy Cosentino $0.00
Johnnie On The Spot Susan J Roberts5 Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Won Hot Cowgirl Bill Cosentino6 Bill and Cindy Cosentino $0.00
A Certain Amble Jeff Sargent7 Jeff Sargent $0.00
I Will Be A Good RV Richard Carr8 Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf9 Gayle Scharf $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling1 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks2 Marjorie Parks $0.00
Reissued In Red John Whitney3 John Whitney $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary4 Kina Tavary $0.00
A Smooth Machine Crystal Atteberry5 Crystal Atteberry $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

OHK Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr1 Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Call Me Interested Kelly Ihde2 Klhde TTEE Ihde Fam Surv Trust $0.00
Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni3 Kathy Huspeni $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Dressed To Party Brody Galyean2 Gil and/or Becky Galyean $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson3 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle4 Cassandre Michelle Ehrle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis1 Jordan Davis $0.00
Hereicomagain Taylor Searles2 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
A Speed Demon Kacie Scharf3 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Lopin Lola Hannah Way4 Kristy Margret Way $0.00
Born Lopin Cool Kaitlin Dierks5 Kaitlin Dierks $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dressed To Party Brody Galyean1 Gil and/or Becky Galyean $0.00
Born Lopin Cool Kaitlin Dierks2 Kaitlin Dierks $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson3 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Under Saddle

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cash Included Leslie Vagneur Lange1 Juliana Blackburn-Baskin $0.00
Hot Dashin Miss Jadasa Maria Jablonowski2 Brenda Gower $0.00
Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews3 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
One Hot Sultry Night Kellie L Hinely4 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
Born Kruzer Ashley Merchant5 Justin Taillon $0.00
A Good Time To Win Lindsay Soderberg-Geiger6 Susan Walsh $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

You Could Be Next Stacy Huls1 Stacy Huls/Margie Chan $0.00
Y Dont We Just Dance Leslie Vagneur Lange2 Sherri Tearney $0.00
Jerry Jonesz Karen K Stone Graham3 Ann R Gibson $0.00
Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews4 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Raise Ur Bid Scott Allen Jones5 Stephanie Janis $0.00
This Iz How We Roll Tyler Schultz6 Shannon Henry $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange1 Peyton Bivins $0.00
She Says Aloha Deanna Searles2 Jim R Searles $0.00
Sportin A Neon Tan Scott Allen Jones3 Kristen Atchley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg1 Kristen/Charles Syburg $0.00
Look N Hott Tina Raether2 Laurel Champlin $0.00
Stealing The Prise Sara Jackson Vance3 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Legs Luther Caitlin Dunsmore4 Caitlin Dunsmore $0.00
This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry5 Shannon Henry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan1 Nancy A Keegan & Donald Voelte $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey2 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
Give Me The Goods Anne Wilson3 Anne Wilson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stealing The Prise Sara Jackson Vance1 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Knights Are Good Carolyn R Davidson2 Carolyn R Davidson $0.00
Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn3 Kellie J Dunn $0.00
Just Too Lazy Karen Polley4 Karen Polley $0.00
Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson5 Tracey Thompson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth1 Christina Laura MacBeth $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson2 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Ehrle1 Alessandra Ehrle $0.00
Ms Aloha Taylor Searles2 Jim R Searles $0.00
Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Janis3 Stephanie Janis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks1 Kaylie Banks $0.00
One Steady Promis Paige Benson2 Jenny R Benson $0.00
Raise Ur Bid Sabrina Janis3 Stephanie Janis $0.00
Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth4 Christina Laura MacBeth $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Junior Trail

23 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lazyboy Hayley Saul1 Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul2 Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery3 Janet Fraser $0.00
Definitely Lopin Brad A Jewett4 Jennise Richardson-Lesak $0.00
Cool Burn Kellie L Hinely5 Mary Patrick Ingerson $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn6 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans7 Shannon Brown $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Senior Trail

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen2 Polly Hiller $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars3 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Pippi Hilfiger Miya Childers4 Anna Marie Cooper $0.00
Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery5 Hannah Mowrey-Clarke $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Deanna Searles6 Susan K Johns $0.00
Lope The Line Mark Jensen7 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
All Hats Off Alex B Whalen8 Karen Polley $0.00
Movin The Chains Andrea Kail9 Susan K Johns $0.00
One Hot Sultry Night Kellie L Hinely10 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

30 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good Like Jagger Troy Lehn1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Hereicomagain Deanna Searles2 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Irresistible Cookie Terry Cross3 Scott & D'lynn Jones $0.00
VS Game Changer Chris Holbin4 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Red Label Bradley Ost5 Jannee and Dominic Pugliani $0.00
A Soxy Dream Patty Vatterott6 Angela H Wade $0.00
Party Blazer Mark Jensen7 Ruby Sophia Nahum $0.00
Ever So Sudden Sabrina Janis8 Sabrina Janis $0.00
Ramblin Mann Jason Martin9 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist10 Whitney L Walquist Vicars $0.00
Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt11 Suzanne Benson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

46 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chrome On My Zipper Rusty Green1 Hillary D Roberts $0.00
IMA Rosy Lady Tyler Schultz2 Peggy Beeghly $0.00
Hot Rockin Potential Whitney Lagace3 Elizabeth Rinder $0.00
Moonlite Cruiser Holden Jung4 Jennifer Fischbach $0.00
Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin5 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Deanna Searles6 Susan K Johns $0.00
Ode To Zippo Bruce Vickery7 Tatum Keys Richey $0.00
Nappin On The Range Bruce Vickery8 Sheila Richey $0.00
Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange9 Connie L Holtz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger1 Todd Neiberger $0.00
Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts2 Hillary D Roberts $0.00
A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade3 Angela H Wade $0.00
Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth Rinder4 Elizabeth Rinder $0.00
Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten5 Miranda J Mitten $0.00
Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul6 Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Rockin In The Blues Elizabeth Rinder7 Elizabeth Rinder $0.00
Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz8 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Its a Good Pleasure Jeffrey Johns9 Susan K Johns $0.00
One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade10 Angela H Wade $0.00
Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller11 The Keller Family $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett12 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson13 Patricia Carlson $0.00
Born Blazed Cassie Riggert14 Cassie Riggert $0.00
RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call15 Alexandra Theresa Call $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney16 Kendra Whitney $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Trail

25 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman1 Teresa Kohman $0.00
I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns2 Susan K Johns $0.00
Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie3 Isabel Carmen Scobie $0.00
One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen4 David Brodersen $0.00
Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin5 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes6 Sara Linnes $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Vickie Kent7 Vickie Kent $0.00
Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank8 Cathy Corrigan Frank $0.00
Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens9 Diane/Terry Tuytens $0.00
Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams10 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00
Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda Gress11 Lynda Gress $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez1 Chav3z Enterprises LLC $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary3 Kina Tavary $0.00
Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black4 Stephanie Black $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth1 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin2 Cheryl A Mullikin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts1 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
Good Tobe Lazy Lenora Roberts2 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson3 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen4 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson5 Amy Anderson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale1 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey2 Tatum Keys Richey $0.00
Ima Money Magnet Sabrina Janis3 Sabrina Janis $0.00
Ever So Sudden Sabrina Janis4 Sabrina Janis $0.00
Nappin On The Range Tatum Keys Richey5 Sheila Richey $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Justin Clay Arrington6 Vickie Kent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson2 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
Good Tobe Lazy Lenora Roberts3 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
Be My Best Madeline Wagoner4 Madeline Wagoner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Junior Western Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ona Good Cowboy Anthony Montes1 Janet Fraser $0.00
On My Level Gil Galyean2 Shannon Cairone $0.00
Lemonmade Laura Begg-McAllister3 April Wooster $0.00
Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts4 Kellie J Dunn $0.00
Made By Charlie Eugene Spagnola5 Patricia Carlson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Senior Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born Blazed Kelly McDowall1 Cassie Riggert $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sucha Machine Kristy McCann1 Kelly S Lake $0.00
VS Highroller Brad A Jewett2 Ashley Roach $0.00
Ona Good Cowboy Anthony Montes3 Janet Fraser $0.00
Ramblin Mann Bradley Ost4 Darla J Blanchard $0.00
VS Game Changer Chris Holbin5 Katherine K Tobin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

29 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin1 Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Invitemeforchocolate Robin Frid2 Morgan Brehm $0.00
The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange3 Tom/Leslie Lange $0.00
The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin4 Angela H Wade $0.00
Cutelicious Anthony Montes5 Perry Jackson $0.00
My Vital Valentine Chad Evans6 Diana K Davidson $0.00
Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas7 Sarah Orsak $0.00
Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown8 Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
Eye On The Ball Troy Compton9 Sara Linnes $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange10 Kendra Whitney $0.00
I Got A Hot Secret Shannon McCulloch11 Mary Lynn Leedy Revocable Trust $0.00
All But Sudden Charlie Cole12 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Its a Good Pleasure Jeffrey Johns1 Susan K Johns $0.00
The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade2 Angela H Wade $0.00
Born Blazed Cassie Riggert3 Cassie Riggert $0.00
Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth Rinder4 Elizabeth Rinder $0.00
Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer5 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00
Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney6 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett7 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Stretch Machine Michelle Forness8 Michelle Forness $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Riding

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

More Radical Katherine K Tobin1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson2 Diana K Davidson $0.00
Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank3 Sydney Frank $0.00
Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie4 Isabel Carmen Scobie $0.00
Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes5 Sara Linnes $0.00
Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens6 Diane/Terry Tuytens $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born Blazed Cassie Riggert1 Cassie Riggert $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft3 Nicholas J Suft $0.00
Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling4 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Ages

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles1 Taylor Searles $0.00
A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen2 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale3 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth4 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Justin Clay Arrington5 Vickie Kent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth2 Zoe Macbeth $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz1 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Wranglers Cool Snip Gentry L Pickett2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen1 David Brodersen $0.00
Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth2 Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $0.00
The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson3 Karen Jorgenson $0.00
Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman4 Teresa Kohman $0.00
Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda Gress5 Lynda Gress $0.00
A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf6 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Cracking The Code Dan Yeager7 Dan Yeager $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary1 Kina Tavary $0.00
Imma American Made Andrea Foss2 Andrea Foss $0.00
Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling3 Julie M Hoefling $0.00
RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call4 Alexandra Theresa Call $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Eye On The Ball Sara Linnes1 Sara Linnes $0.00
Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams2 Jacqueline J Johnson $0.00
Innovate Me Delia McCormick3 Delia McCormick $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts2 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson3 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson4 Amy Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale1 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles2 Taylor Searles $0.00
Be My Best Madeline Wagoner3 Madeline Wagoner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Call For A Hot Time Ana Potts2 Alexandra Potts $0.00
One Steady Promis Paige Benson3 Jenny R Benson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade1 Angela H Wade $0.00
Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz2 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten3 Miranda J Mitten $0.00
Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson4 Patricia Carlson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf1 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Cracking The Code Dan Yeager2 Dan Yeager $0.00
UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin3 Laurel Champlin $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Vickie Kent4 Vickie Kent $0.00
One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen5 David Brodersen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett1 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad2 Victoria Ingstad $0.00
Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary3 Kina Tavary $0.00
Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft4 Nicholas J Suft $0.00
Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer5 Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust $0.00
Buster Browns A Star Rachel Mundell6 Rachel Mundell $0.00
Reissued In Red Erika Bennett7 John Whitney $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin1 Cheryl A Mullikin $0.00
A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad2 Victoria Ingstad $0.00
RV Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent3 Vickie Kent $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Chips Heart Lily Richardson2 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts3 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson4 Amy Anderson $0.00
Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle5 Cassandre Michelle Ehrle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles1 Taylor Searles $0.00
Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale2 Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Lopin Lola Hannah Way3 Kristy Margret Way $0.00
A Speed Demon Kacie Scharf4 Gayle Scharf $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chips Heart Lily Richardson1 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
VS Highroller Ashley Roach2 Ashley Roach $0.00
Be My Best Madeline Wagoner3 Madeline Wagoner $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Jacks Only Sunni Duke1 Sunni Chernega Duke LLC $0.00
This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry2 Shannon Henry $0.00
Ima Good Margarita Shannon Brown3 Shannon Brown $0.00
Stretch Machine Michelle Forness4 Michelle Forness $0.00
Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten5 Miranda J Mitten $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan1 Nancy A Keegan & Donald Voelte $0.00
AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C. Turner2 Melissa C. Turner $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey3 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin4 Laurel Champlin $0.00
The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson5 Karen Jorgenson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett1 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad2 Victoria Ingstad $0.00
The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina Perry3 Kristina Perry $0.00
A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey4 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
Buster Browns A Star Rachel Mundell5 Rachel Mundell $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com 



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Chips Heart Lily Richardson1 Roberta Richardson & Lily Richardson $0.00
A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen2 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles1 Taylor Searles $0.00
Lookin Famous Kaylie Banks2 Kaylie Banks $0.00
Hot N Blazing Scotch Alessandra Ehrle3 Alessandra Ehrle $0.00
Call For A Hot Time Ana Potts4 Alexandra Potts $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Progressive Working Hunter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classic Iron Gretchen Lof1 Pam Stubbs $0.00
Dont Skip This Cat Carly Ramsey2 Rebecca Paxson $0.00
Enjoyable C. Davidson "David" Miller3 Kellee E Hartman $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Working Hunter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Working Hunter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Enjoyable C. Davidson "David" Miller1 Kellee E Hartman $0.00
A Classic Iron Gretchen Lof2 Pam Stubbs $0.00
Dont Skip This Cat Carly Ramsey3 Rebecca Paxson $0.00
Pass The Reins C. Davidson "David" Miller4 Guiia Koplin $0.00
Laced In Krymsun Kim Tasker5 JoAnn Niffenegger $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

BMQ All That Gliters JoAnn Niffenegger1 JoAnn Niffenegger $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Working Hunter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs1 Pam Stubbs $0.00
Laced In Krymsun JoAnn Niffenegger2 JoAnn Niffenegger $0.00
Indian Artisan Pam Stubbs3 Sarah Veazey $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip This Cat Rebecca Paxson1 Rebecca Paxson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Hack

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classic Iron Gretchen Lof1 Pam Stubbs $0.00
Pass The Reins C. Davidson "David" Miller2 Guiia Koplin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00
Laced In Krymsun JoAnn Niffenegger2 JoAnn Niffenegger $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Hack

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey1 Jayne M Hickey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Equitation Over Fences

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Select Equitation Over Fences

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Laced In Krymsun JoAnn Niffenegger1 JoAnn Niffenegger $0.00
A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs2 Pam Stubbs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip This Cat Rebecca Paxson1 Rebecca Paxson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Jumping

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Jumping

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Classic Iron Pam Stubbs1 Pam Stubbs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Jumping - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

3/12/17Arizona Sun Circuit AQHA 4 (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dont Skip This Cat Rebecca Paxson1 Rebecca Paxson $0.00
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